:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9513870

Jul 14, 2024 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 297,368 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1465430 - 0.018506463 ETH®
60.22 USD

2 1465431 - 0.018482265 ETH®
60.14 USD

3 1465432 - 0.018562942 ETH®
60.41 USD

4 1465433 - 0.018558263 ETH®
60.39 USD

S 1465434 - 0.018540217 ETH®
60.33 USD

6 1465435 - 0.018527041 ETH®
60.29 USD

7 1465436 - 0.018566187 ETH®
60.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9513870
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/297308
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465430
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465431
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465432
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465433
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465434
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465435
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465436

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1465437

1465438

1465439

1465440

1465441

1465442

1465443

1465444

1465445

Validator Id

38000

Amount

- 0.018518844
60.26 USD

- 0.018522843
60.28 USD

- 0.018564841
60.41 USD

- 0.018571716
60.44 USD

- 0.018588227
60.49 USD

- 0.018581457
60.47 USD

- 0.018574635
60.44 USD

- 0.018535148
60.32 USD

- 0.018553061
60.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.045300687
147.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465437
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465438
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465439
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465440
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465441
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465442
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465443
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465444
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1465445
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/38000

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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